Leadership Conference Agenda meda

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

Registration, Networking,
and Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Opening
Remarks

Opening Keynote
Love as A Change Strategy

Break & Exhibitor Time
Breakout Sessions

Break & Exhibitor Time

Breakout Sessions

Kevin Robins
CEO — MEA

Mohammad Anwar

CEO/President at Softway | Co-Founder Culture+ |
Co-Author of Love As A Business Strategy & Love As
A Change Strategy

Frank Danna
Director at Softway | Co-Founder Culture+ | Co-Author of
Love As A Business Strategy & Love As A Change Strategy

Lunch & Raffle Raffle for Two Bose QuietComfort Headphones!

Post Lunch Keynote
Grit Before Glory

Closing Keynote
Becoming Awesome:
Building a Champion
Mindset

Closing Remarks

Networking Hour

Margaret Uhrich

Managing Director, Talent Development & Coaching
— MEA Chief Inspiration Officer — LIFTT (Leadership
Inspiration for Today & Tomorrow)

Cam Awesome
Inspirational Keynote Speaker & 12X National Champion
Heavyweight Olympic Boxer

Kevin Robins
CEO — MEA



