Leadership Conference **Agenda**

mea

8:00 AM	Registration, Networking, and Continental Breakfast	
8:30 AM	Welcome & Opening Remarks	Kevin Robins CEO — MEA
8:45 AM	Opening Keynote Love as A Change Strategy	Mohammad Anwar CEO/President at Softway Co-Founder Culture+ Co-Author of Love As A Business Strategy & Love As A Change Strategy Frank Danna Director at Softway Co-Founder Culture+ Co-Author of Love As A Business Strategy & Love As A Change Strategy
9:45 AM	Break & Exhibitor Time	
10:00 AM	Breakout Sessions	
11:00 AM	Break & Exhibitor Time	
11:15 AM	Breakout Sessions	
12:15 PM	Lunch & Raffle Raffle for Two Bose QuietComfort Headphones!	
1:15 PM	Post Lunch Keynote Grit Before Glory	Margaret Uhrich Managing Director, Talent Development & Coaching — MEA Chief Inspiration Officer — LIFTT (Leadership Inspiration for Today & Tomorrow)
2:00 PM	Closing Keynote Becoming Awesome: Building a Champion Mindset	Cam Awesome Inspirational Keynote Speaker & 12X National Champion Heavyweight Olympic Boxer
3:00 PM	Closing Remarks	Kevin Robins CEO — MEA
3:15 PM	Networking Hour	